Date

2022-02-25

2022-11-28

2022-12-01

2023-06-08

2023-08-14

2023-10-30
2024-03-05
2024-05-31

2024-06-18

2024-10-11

2024-12-20

2025-05-26

2025-08-08

Mileage Description

0

26436

26733

46045

50352

59065
74425
84789

86215

100258

109704

126461

133022

Assist. verl.
Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI

Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden

30.000 Km
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

45.000 Km
Int luchtfilter
Remvloeistof

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
60.000 Km
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Assist. verl.

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Ruitewiss.blad V
Int luchtfilter
Remvloeistof
Ruitewiss. blad A
75.000 Km

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Sleutelbatterij
APKi.c.m. beurt
120.000 Km



